
Day Month Date Activity
Wed Aug 30 Catechist Orientation 6:15pm-7:30pm (church)
Wed Sept. 6 Parents and Children Orientation 6:15pm-7:30pm (church)
Sun Sept. 10 Class 
Sun Sept. 17 Class
Sun Sept. 24 Class
Sun Oct. 1 Class
Sun Oct. 8 Class
Sun Oct. 15 Class
Sat Oct. 21 Alpha Youth Series Retreat 9am-12pm (All Year 1s Required to Attend)
Sun Oct. 22 Class – Year 2s Only 7:30pm-8:30pm
Sun Oct. 29 Class
Sun Nov. 5 Class – High School Penance Service
Sun Nov. 12 Class
Sun Nov. 19 Class
Sun Nov. 26 NO CLASS (Happy Thanksgiving!)
Sun Dec. 3 Class
Sun Dec. 10 Class
Sun Dec. 17 Class
Sun Dec. 24 NO CLASS (Merry Christmas!)
Sun Dec. 31 NO CLASS (Happy New Year!)
Sun Jan. 7 Class
Sun Jan. 14 Class
Sun Jan.  21 Class

Sun Jan. 28 Class
Sun Feb.  4 Class
Sun Feb. 11 Class
Sun Feb. 18 Class
Sun Feb. 25 Class
Sun Mar. 3 Class – High School Penance Service
Sun Mar. 10 NO CLASS (Enjoy Spring Break!)



Sun Mar. 17 Class
Sun Mar. 24 Class
Sun Mar. 31 EASTER SUNDAY MASS – No Class, Spend Time with Your Families
Sun Apr. 7 Class
Sat Apr. 13 CONFIRMATION MASS – Confirmands report at 7:45am to meet w/ Bishop,

Mass begins at 9am.
Sun Apr. 14 Class (Year 1s only, 6pm-7pm)
Sun Apr. 21 Class
Sun Apr. 28 Class
Sun May 5 Class
Sun May 12 Class


